Thermo Scientific
Orion 2110XP
Ammonia Monitor
Managing corrosion in steam
generating systems remains a
consistent challenge, costing the
power industry billions of dollars
each year. Thermo Scientific

Environmental Instruments
Water Analysis Instruments
Product Ordering Information
Thermo Scientific Orion 2110XP Ammonia Monitor
•	 Global support– with experience that comes from supporting
our calcium hardness customers for over 35 years throughout
the world, our water quality specialists and customer support
teams offer a quick, thorough and professional response to any
problem encountered.
•	 Focus on user benefits– we work closely with you to define
your needs, and ensure you are using the monitor in a way that
improves your bottom line.
For more information, contact your local water quality specialists,
call 1-800-225-1480 or visit www.thermo.com/water.
Cat. No. Ammonia Monitor Packages
2110XPEN Ammonia Monitor with Protective Enclosure
Package– Includes ammonia monitor with protective
enclosure, ammonia sensing electrode (100047), reference
electrode (210056), ATC probe (2100TP), ammonia standard
solutions kit (181040), CD user guide and options kit
2110XP Ammonia Monitor Instrument Only Package– Includes
ammonia monitor, ammonia sensing electrode (100047),
reference electrode (210056), ATC probe (2100TP), ammonia
standard solutions kit (181040), CD user guide and options
kit
Cat. No. Reagent Kits and Accessories
211050XP Ammonia Consumables Kit– for one year operation,
includes (2) x 2 L bottles of acetic acid reagent (181130),
(2) x 4 ft length diffusion tubing assemblies with O-rings
(150060), reagent bottle adapter (2110RBA), (1) ammonia
standard solution kit (181040), (1) ammonia sensing
electrode (100047), (1) reference electrode (210056), (5) x 2
oz bottles reference filling solution (181073), (1) O-ring kit
(2110OK), (1) restriction tube assembly, (2100RT), (2) x 60
micron inlet filters, (1) filter gasket (181127) and (1) set of
100 pipette tips (204846-001)
211050XPF* Reagent-less Ammonia Consumables Kit–
for one year operation, includes (2) x 1 L empty bottles
for use with ammonia reagent (181130), (2) x 4 ft length
diffusion tubing assemblies with O-rings (150060), reagent
bottle adapter (2110RBA), (1) ammonia standard solution
kit (181040), (1) ammonia sensing electrode (100047), (1)
reference electrode (210056), (5) x 2 oz bottles reference
filling solution (181073), (1) O-ring kit (2110OK), (1)
restriction tube assembly, (2100RT), (2) x 60 micron inlet
filters, (1) filter gasket (181127) and (1) set of 100 pipette
tips (204846-001)
181030 Acetic Acid Reagent– for 6 months operation, includes
(1) x 1 L bottle of acetic acid reagent (does not include
tubing, purchase 150060 separately)
150060 Diffusion Tubing Kit– (1) x 4 ft diffusion tubing assembly
with O-rings
150063 Diffusion Tubing Only– (1) x 100 ft thick-walled diffusion
tubing (does not include O-ring, purchase 2110OK separately)
2110XPCAL Calibration Kit with Carrying Case– (1) x 0.5 mL pipette
(204847-001), (1) set of 100 pipette tips (204846-001), (1)
ammonia standard solution kit (181040), (1) inlet filter, (1)
x 125 mL wash bottle, and (1) x 4 ft length diffusion tubing
(150060)